PENZUGYI TRANZAKCIOK 2004-2015 Alsénémedi onk.-Hungarya értékpapir Zrt.

Vasarlas napja
2003.12.31 készlet
2004.10.12
2007.09.27
2007.10.05
2008.04.10
2008.09.25
2010.04.13

2004.10.12-2010.10.12
részosszeg

2012.03.22
2013.03.19

2014.03.19
2010.10.12-2015.03.05
részosszeg

Osszesen

Kiilénbség

poet

Osszege

66 560 000
70 000 000
50005 712
100 006 386
120 000 000
249999 479

250 000 000

906 571 577

100 000 000

109 000 000

100 008 609

309 008 609

1215580 186

582 949 697

Bevaltas napja

2005.09.30

2009.09.28

2010.08.06

2010.12.11

2013.07.11
2014.01.30

2014.06.12

Osszege

81 510 000

137 250 000

76 280 489

295 040 489

146 800 000

50 000 000

40 000 000

100 790 000

337 590 000

632 630 489



